
2023 Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports Muzzleloader Individuals results
Junior Muzzleloader

Intermediate Muzzleloader

189

208 2
207 2
201 1
198 1
192 1

66 1
65 1
58

Total
Score

X's

Total
Score

X's

203 1
186 1
170 1
166
164
162 1
146 1
143
137 2
118
86

5 Russell Goolsbey Park Intermediate
6 Cody Yeager Niobrara Intermediate

3 Taylor Kimzey Albany Intermediate
4 Kolby Muir Sweetwater Intermediate

1 Coy Munroe Carbon Intermediate
2 Kreed Kuntz Platte Intermediate

14 Rowdee Goolsbey Park Junior

Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division:

12 Haylee Boodleman Sweetwater Junior
13 Ladd Allen Sublette Junior

10 Coltan Ledgerwood Carbon Junior
11 Tanner Lenardson Weston Junior

8 Cort Hammerich Johnson Junior
9 Liam Zerbe Niobrara Junior

6 Brayden Cook Platte Junior
7 Colton Yeager Niobrara Junior

4 Reid Pfiel Campbell Junior
5 Teven Pavey Johnson Junior

2 Connor Kimzey Albany Junior
3 Garret Light Johnson Junior

Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division:

1 Will Kruse Niobrara Junior



Senior Muzzleloader

226 4
223 3

69 1
49

Total Score X's

237 1
231 2

83 2
77
75
74 1
73 1

137 1
127 1
117
115
108 1

161
145 1
145 1
140 1
139 3

184 1
172 3
168
167

3 Gregory Conklin Johnson Senior
4 Grace Hinton Sheridan Senior

1 Beth Brazelton Park Senior
2 Jeremy Holloway Big Horn Senior

27 John Reddy Laramie Intermediate

Name (First) Name (Last) County Age Division:

25 Kane Kuntz Platte Intermediate
26 Sophia Whitelock Park Intermediate

23 Brian Dale Sweetwater Intermediate
24 Remington Shepherd Lincoln Intermediate

21 Carter Bannan Niobrara Intermediate
22 Liam Whitelock Park Intermediate

19 Annalyn Sharp Hot Springs Intermediate
20 Chase Fowler Platte Intermediate

17 Ruben Pfiel Campbell Intermediate
18 Kade Shideman Johnson Intermediate

15 Brianna Dale Sweetwater Intermediate
16 Emily Allen Sublette Intermediate

13 Jace Foss Johnson Intermediate
14 Blake Wood Park Intermediate

11 Garrett Davies Campbell Intermediate
12 Lyla Taylor Campbell Intermediate

9 Trevore Pavey Johnson Intermediate
10 Sean Lowe Park Intermediate

7 Rhett Goolsbey Park Intermediate
8 Jorgen Michelena Johnson Intermediate



29
30
31
32

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

171 1
171
170
166
164

1
3

182 1
180
175
175
174

196 2
195 3
193 1
191 3
184 1

199 1
198 1
198
198
197 2

217
210 4
209 2
208 3
199 2

222 3
222 3
221

Brandon Dale Sweetwater

Emiliano Bell Platte
Hayden Overfield Hot Springs

Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater

27 Shane Meats Sweetwater Senior
28 Logan Dafoe Hot Springs Senior

25 Stephanie Gray Campbell Senior
26 Montana Roberts Albany Senior

23 Makayla Gilbert Johnson Senior
24 Brayden Ware Sheridan Senior

21 Cash Clark Natrona Senior
22 Kaden Bingham Sublette Senior

19 Bailee Jafek Campbell Senior
20 Collin Edwards Sublette Senior

17 Hardy EDWARDS Sheridan Senior
18 Trey Erickson Park Senior

15 Wyatt Blackmore Park Senior
16 Will Hudson Campbell Senior

13 Lexi Overfield Hot Springs Senior
14 Wesley Muir Sweetwater Senior

11 Emily Hayes Albany Senior
12 William Knowlton Goshen Senior

9 Mason Kern Albany Senior
10 Evelynne Conklin Johnson Senior

7 John Haley Big Horn Senior
8 Reese Lowe Park Senior

5 Jace Brezina Natrona Senior
6 Samuel Ferguson Weston Senior



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

1
2

55

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

153
152
151
146
139
136
130
124
95

160
153
153

1

Emmett Coxbill Goshen
Kai Engle Laramie

Breena Hopkins Natrona
Elizabeth Holloway Big Horn

Reece Pfiel Campbell

Destiny Shepherd Lincoln
Juanito Bell Platte

Kevin (KP) Reddy Laramie

Joel Edwards Sublette
Adaya Whitelock Park
Reata Moore Park

Colin Valasek Natrona
Caitlyn Wise Natrona



1st Will Kruse Niobrara County (Jr) 203

Cody Yeager Niobrara County (Jr) 189

Liam Zerbe Niobrara County (Jr) 137

Carter Bannan Niobrara County (Jr) 83

2nd Russell Goolsbey Park County (Jr 1) 192

Sean Lowe Park County (Jr 1) 167

Blake Wood Park County (Jr 1) 140

Sophia Whitelock Park County (Jr 1) 69

3rd Jorgen Michelena Johnson County (Jr 2) 172

Trevore Pavey Johnson County (Jr 2) 168

Jace Foss Johnson County (Jr 2) 145

Kade Shideman Johnson County (Jr 2) 117

4th Kreed Kuntz Platte County (Jr) 207

Brayden Cook Platte County (Jr) 162

Chase Fowler Platte County (Jr) 108

Kane Kuntz Platte County (Jr) 73 4x

5th Garret Light Johnson County (Jr 1) 170

Teven Pavey Johnson County (Jr 1) 164

Cort Hammerich Johnson County (Jr 1) 143 1x

6th Reid Pfiel Campbell County (Jr) 166

Lyla Taylor Campbell County (Jr) 145

Ruben Pfiel Campbell County (Jr) 127

Tyler Study Campbell County (Jr) 0

7th Kolby Muir Sweetwater County (Jr) 198

Brianna Dale Sweetwater County (Jr) 139

Brian Dale Sweetwater County (Jr) 75

Haylee Boodleman Sweetwater County (Jr) 66

2023 Wyoming 4-H Shooting Sports Muzzleloader Teams

412

438

Junior Muzzleloader Teams

477

477

485

499

529



8th Rhett Goolsbey Park County (Jr 2) 184

Liam Whitelock Park County (Jr 2) 77

Rowdee Goolsbey Park County (Jr 2) 58

Dakota Erickson Park County (Jr 2) 0

1st Beth Brazelton Park County (Sr 1) 237

Reese Lowe Park County (Sr 1) 217

Wyatt Blackmore Park County (Sr 1) 198

2nd Gregory Conklin Johnson County (Sr) 226

EvelynneConklin Johnson County (Sr) 209

Makayla Gilbert Johnson County (Sr) 182

3rd Grace Hinton Sheridan County (Sr) 223

Hardy EDWARDS Sheridan County (Sr) 197

Brayden Ware Sheridan County (Sr) 180

4th Mason Kern Albany County (Sr) 210

Emily Hayes Albany County (Sr) 208

MontanaRoberts Albany County (Sr) 175

5th Jeremy Holloway Big Horn County (Sr) 231

John Haley Big Horn County (Sr) 221

ElizabethHolloway Big Horn County (Sr) 130

6th Will Hudson Campbell County (Sr) 198

Bailee Jafek Campbell County (Sr) 195

StephanieGray Campbell County (Sr) 175

Reece Pfiel Campbell County (Sr) 124

7th Lexi Overfield Hot Springs County (Sr) 199

Logan Dafoe Hot Springs County (Sr) 171

Hayden Overfield Hot Springs County (Sr) 170

568

582

593

540

600

617

652

319

 Senior Muzzleloader Teams



8th Wesley Muir Sweetwater County (Sr) 198

Shane Meats Sweetwater County (Sr) 174

Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater County (Sr) 166

Brandon Dale Sweetwater County (Sr) 164

9th Collin Edwards Sublette County (Sr) 193

Kaden Bingham Sublette County (Sr) 184

Joel Edwards Sublette County (Sr) 153

10th Cash Clark Natrona County (Sr) 191

Colin Valasek Natrona County (Sr) 160

Caitlyn Wise Natrona County (Sr) 153

Breena Hopkins Natrona County (Sr) 136

11th Trey Erickson Park County (Sr 2) 196

Adaya Whitelock Park County (Sr 2) 153

Reata Moore Park County (Sr 2) 152 501

504

530

538
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